PADRON ELECTORAL DE GRADUADOS
DE LA FACULTAD DE DISENO
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CEDULA
0104144704
0103818332
0914183058
0104303193
0104473392
0104462601
0103942041
0102248788
0104065461
0105908958
0105021125
0105874978
1900474592
0105500235

GRADUADO
ALBORNOZ PESANTEZ MARIA SOFIA
ANDRADE MATUTE CARLOS FERNANDO
ARGUDO CONTRERAS ADRIANA ELIZABETH
BELTRAN VASQUEZ LUIS GABRIEL
BERNAL REINO MARIA ELISA
CARDENAS LITUMA JUAN FERNANDO
CARDENAS SACOTO BERTHA PAOLA
LEON MARIN DIEGO XAVIER
LITUMA MOSCOSO FAUSTO ADRIAN
MALDONADO FAJARDO MARIA ISABEL
NARANJO GUACHICHULLCA JUAN DIEGO
ORTEGA PATINO MARIA PAZ
ORTIZ MARTINEZ JOSE RODRIGO
PAREDES ALVAREZ PABLO ANDRES
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